31st March, 2018

31" March, 2017

Amount In INR

Amount in INR

Amount in INR

Amount in INR

A. Cash flow from operating activities
Net Profit / {Loss) before extraordinary items and tax
Adiustments for:-

Depreclation and amortization
Finance cost
Interest on Fixed Deposit

Chanaes in workina capital:

Adfustments for (increase) / decrease in overating assets:
Increase/Decrease In Inventory for work In oroaress
Increase In Trade Recelvables

Transfer from Revaluation reserve

Adiustments for Increase / (decrease) in operatina llabilities:
Trade oavables

Decrease in Other Current Liabilities

Increase/(decrease) in Provision for exoense

[Increase in Deferred Tax Asset

Total

135.780
11,665,903)

12,987,568
122.642.319)

2,294,635

(8,080,591
497.166
271

1,240,293

(11,354,100

65363
311,659
{1,229,854)

(47,391,340}
1,891,822
{1,774,495)

(8,232,293

(11,528,414}
383,194

-3.630

2,264,407

62,507,968/

|Cash flow from extraordinary tems
(Net cash used In operating activities (A)

(10,113 a.ln]

{ 55‘m

B. Cagh flow from investing activities

Interest on Fixed Deoosit
{Purchase)/Sale of Fixed Assets

1.665.903
(381.77)

1,229,854

INet cash flow used in investing activities (B)

1:284.131

1,229,854

C. Cash flow from financina activities
Increase/(Decrease) in Lona-term borrowinas
Increse/(Decrease) in short-term borrowinas
{Increase)/Decrease in Short term Loan and advances
Finance cost

21,672,843

5.700.000
11.327.869)
(135,780)

62.550.000
(14.074.517)
(311.659)

INet cash used In financing activities (C}

15,909,194

48,163,824

Net increase / (decrease) in Cash and cash eauivalents (A+B+C)
Cash and cash eoulvalents at the beainnina of the vear

Cash and cash eaulvalents at the end of the vear

Raconclliation of Cash and cash equivalents with the Balance Sheet:

Cash and cash eoulvalents as per Balance Sheet
Less: Bank balances not considered as Cash and cash equivalents as defined in
AS 3 Cash Flow Statements (aive datalls)
Cash and cash caulvalents at the end of the vear *
* Comorises:
{a) Cash on hand
(b} Balances with banks
{1} In current accounts
(i} In fixed deoosit accounts

7,079.516

15,849,903}
36,111,190

27,340.803

20,261,287

27,340,803

20,261,287

383,501

1.132.028
25.825.223

428,670
2,539,113

27.340.803

17,293,201
20,261,287

\
Membershin No. 801

Place : New Delhi
§ 18

. Ltd.

For and orfBADYIT Shf@ﬁ; br{htadtarhi s/

Rajesh Mohan

Director
DIN No:-00311933

vt 1]
/

td.

Director




SHREE)I BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED,
Cash Flow Statement for the vear ended 31st March, 2017 i
Accounting standar 3

Particulars i

for the year ended
- 31st March, 2017

For the year ended
31* March, 2016

Amount in INR

Amount in INR

Amount in INR

Amount in INR

A, Cash flow fron operating activities
Net Profit / {L035) before extradrdinary items and tax
Adiustmants for-

Daoreciation and amortization
Finante cost
Interest on Fixed Daposit

Chanaes in warking capital:
Adigstrmants for fincrease} £ decrease n operating assets: i
Decrease in inventory for work in oradress: £
Incroase in Trade Roteivablos ]
Transfer trom Rovaluation reserve é
Adiustmants for increase / (decrease) in aperating lisbiities: £
Trade pavables £
Gecepase in Other Current Liabilities
‘increase/{decrease) in Provision for expense %
[ incroase in Deferrod Tax Asset
Tota!

ss 563
i 311,659
H(12,29.854)

1473.91,340)
18,91,822
{17.74,495)

182,!2.295!
{115.28,418)
183,194
13.630%

22,564,407

(675,027,988}

118054
53,733

865.66.508
133581, 154)
{245.45,363)

29,28,450
{1140,06,197)

56.31,454
15,551

297.96.531

771.50.067.

653,439,580

(473,53,536),

B, Cash flow from (nvesting activities

Interest on Fixéd Deposit
{Purchasel/Sale of Fixed Assets

1235854 |

(9,922}

(9,922},

C. Cash flow from financing activities

Incriases Docroase) in Long-term borrowlnas .
increse/(Decrease) in” short-term barrowings:
fincreasel/Decrsase i Short term Laan and advances i
Finance cost :

£25,50,000
1160.75.557)
13.11.659)

543.26.968
(32.29.763)
{53,730

| Net cash used in financing activitics (C)

S10.43,472,

Nat increase / {decrease) in Cash and cash cavivalents (A+B+C)
Cash #nd cash equivalents st the beainning of the vear

Cash and cash caulvalents at the end of the vear

Reconclliation of Cash and cash equivalants with the Bﬂam M:

Cash and cash eouivalents as per Balance Sheet

Leéss: Bank batances not considered as Cash and cash mmm\uadﬁnmﬂ i
AS 3 Cash How Stalements {dive detais)

Cashand cash caulvalents at the end of the vear ¢

Comprives:
ta) Cashon hapd
{b) Beiancos with banks
{1 In current accounts: :
(i} In fived depost accounts. i

[158.49.903)

_36.80,014

202.61,267

361,11,191

202.61.287

361,141,191

151,585,661

40,01,931

A80.53.590
361,11,191
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GHAFEST FUTLOWELL FRIVATE LIMITRD.
Cash Fow Statement for the vear ended 31 Merch. 2018
Acemurting waslarJ

Particutare

Fﬂ&uwm
1™ Murchy, 2010

For the paEr Bnded
21 March, 2014

Ameumt in ENRL

Amount la INR

Amount s TR

Amount ke INRL

A Cia Tiorw from sperating scivities
Hak FrofR / [Lass) baforg mxtrnardinary Bems nnet by
A jastnnaniiy for-

Paariciation and amortizrten
Finance cost :

Chanass b working caoltal:

Ad{ustmants For {increnis) / decriata [0 opesabing Rpasts
Incressa W Ivontony

Inorttize i ether Camiet saaets

Ingrgage In Trade Recpivabies

Adiustments for Incraase / (dacressa ] in ooerating Hubittiss:
Tradu pavables ’

Qthat Curmiag Labilities
IMWMWIMMM
Deowase in orovision for mootres

Total ’

145774
44,862

(791.39.930)
14014571

*
13,62.238

+ 213456258
966

15A42,691

52217
$2,003

{540,37,503)
{30,24,497)

47,639
P00, 58,141
5083
£3.50.749)

T.45951

248,84.603

[ che Usad n aseratine actovmias TR0

(izoAnaail

B: Canh flow from Investing ecthvities

[ Increasa VDecreass In Imvestmants

[Purchaza/Sala of Fizad Assprg

Racalat tack of shate acplication money
o » F

L34, 690)

{3,5!.;531

TLESARD]

C. Cash ficw from finsncing activities
Incren e/ Dacridse) In - Lomd-birm
Increda/[DACTRRES} In Shint-tem barivminas
Convaralon of share appdimation money ba Loan
fIncrease)/Dacreasa In Shart berm Loan s
Rnsnce cost L]

:zmmﬂw
516,54,642

IIT.!lAll‘lr
f44.8a0

o
149.50,000)

{ 164,57, T84)
(9L.033)

({1

BRGAT. 400

Pak incrasas / (dacranss] In Cuah nnd cash soulvelants {4

WL

73.74.143
250,57

224.35.177

equivalents an definad In AS 3 Cealr Flow Statumants {phe
Lontal

33431177

FYTE TR %73

Fn'nu cHgh SUivalynS A2 thg Bnd of Ehe Year

Comprises:
I} Cagh on hand
b} Balances with banks
{1} 1 cwrremt accounts
{1 3n fned depoktt aocounts

133,04 616
‘zm,m

89,28,507
(1.48,1%0)

IZAILATY

F0I797% |

arvend Trahan

Plractor
OIN Nps-Qai3NTTs

Por and pn bahal of tha Baard of Dirsctors
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AmRg Trphe
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